Position

Information Technology Manager

Record Retention Coordinator

It Technology Gis Analyst

Information Technology Analyst

Record Retention Clerk

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Finance - Information
Technology

Total Wages

$94,880

$83,278

$74,215

$70,156

$44,638

$4,115

$2,200

$1,125

$695



