	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Technology Manager		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$94,880
2.	Record Retention Coordinator		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$83,278
3.	It Technology Gis Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$74,215
4.	Information Technology Analyst		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$70,156
5.	Record Retention Clerk		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$44,638
6.	Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$4,115
7.	Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$2,200
8.	Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$1,125
9.	Intern		Jurupa Community Services District	Finance - Information Technology	\$695